
18 9 6 3
Pos. Score AGG                 Name Ctry R1 R2 Holes Holes Holes Holes

1 (+2) 144 นวพร  สนุทรยีภาส THA 72 72 72 36 26 14
2 (+3) 145 วชิญาดา  แรมเมอืง (Am) THA 73 72 72 36 25 14
3 (+3) 145 ธวลัรตัน์  วงศก์ุศลธรรม (Am) THA 73 72 72 37 25 15
4 (+3) 145 พมิภากร  ปัญญาดลิก (Am) THA 73 72 72 37 26 14
5 (+3) 145 เอลสิา  ถวลิเตมิทรพัย ์(Am) THA 71 74 74 38 26 15
6 (+4) 146 ธญัญเนตุ  ภมูมะภตู ิ(Am) THA 76 70 70 36 25 15
7 (+5) 147 กรีตัรยิา  ฟูเจรญิ THA 76 71 71 33 22 12
8 (+5) 147 ณกานต ์ เศรษฐภากรณ์ (Am) THA 68 79 79 43 27 17
9 (+6) 148 อรสิรา  เวชกามา THA 74 74 74 37 25 13
10 (+6) 148 ณฉัตร  ปิยวรศกัดิ � (Am) THA 74 74 74 39 26 13
11 (+7) 149 งามพรรณ  จนัทนะ (Am) THA 75 74 74 35 24 14
12 (+7) 149 ชนิดาภา  ศรปีาน (Am) THA 75 74 Cut 74 35 25 13
13 (+8) 150 สริกิร  โสมประโคน (Am) THA 76 74 Off 74 39 27 16
14 (+10) 152 ณรณั  มงคลเลศิ (Am) THA 80 72 72 37 24 13
15 (+10) 152 ภทรณิฎาร ์ พลมณ ี(Am) THA 74 78 78 40 27 15
16 (+10) 152 จนิดารตัน์  จนิดาวานิชสกุล (Am) THA 75 77 77 40 27 17
17 (+11) 153 ปัณณภสัร ์ ศริอสิรยิาพล (Am) THA 79 74 74 39 26 15
18 (+11) 153 ณิชนนัทณ์  รตภิมู ิ(Am) THA 75 78 78 39 27 15
19 (+11) 153 เชอเอม  เสรบิุตร (Am) THA 75 78 78 40 28 17
20 (+11) 153 ภกัคส์นิี  ศริสิวสัดิ � (Am) THA 75 78 78 41 28 17
21 (+12) 154 นลพรรณ  คาํเกดิ (Am) THA 78 76 76 41 28 16
22 (+13) 155 ธรณ์ณชัชา  ปานเทพอนิทร ์(Am) THA 77 78 78 36 24 13
23 (+13) 155 จุฬธดิา  สมีา (Am) THA 80 75 75 37 25 14
24 (+13) 155 พราว  แชม่จอ้ย (Am) THA 79 76 76 39 29 17
25 (+13) 155 ปณุิกา  เหล่าประเสรฐิ (Am) THA 74 81 81 43 30 19
26 (+14) 156 กานตศ์ศนิต ์ เหลาทอง (Am) THA 79 77 77 39 27 15
27 (+15) 157 กุลศริ ิ แกว้วจิติร (Am) THA 79 78 78 39 26 15
28 (+15) 157 พมิพร์ตา  ชณุหว์สิทิธกิจิ (Am) THA 79 78 78 40 28 15
29 (+15) 157 แอนนิตา้  แซ่จงึ THA 77 80 80 40 28 15
30 (+16) 158 พจวีริา  พาณิชยว์รชยักุล (Am) THA 78 80 80 41 29 15
31 (+17) 159 จริานนัท ์ ลมิ (Am) THA 83 76 76 37 26 15
32 (+17) 159 ธญัญ์กาญจน์  โชตภิทัรพนัธุ ์(Am) THA 83 76 76 38 27 14
33 (+18) 160 สพุชิญา  บุตรจนิดา (Am) THA 81 79 79 40 27 14
34 (+18) 160 กานตส์ริ ี ประกอบนพเกา้ (Am) THA 78 82 82 43 28 15
35 (+18) 160 ณิชชาศริิ �  อนิทรพานิชย ์(Am) THA 76 84 84 44 32 19
36 (+18) 160 สวรนิทร ์ สมบรูณ์วบิลูย ์(Am) THA 80 80 80 45 32 20
37 (+19) 161 พฤกษ์สริ ิ พฤกษไพบลูย ์(Am) THA 83 78 78 38 26 15
38 (+19) 161 มนญัชยา  ศรสีขุ (Am) THA 83 78 78 39 27 17
39 (+19) 161 พมิพพ์ฐัศา  สกุลมาศวงศ์ (Am) THA 82 79 79 41 29 17
40 (+20) 162 วรษิฐา  วงศพ์วิฒัน์ (Am) THA 85 77 77 40 27 14
41 (+20) 162 ศรณัรตัน์  เลศิกงัวาลไกล (Am) THA 78 84 84 41 28 17
42 (+21) 163 นวพร  คมพจน์ (Am) THA 80 83 83 41 30 17
43 (+21) 163 พชรมน  มว่งใหม ่(Am) THA 78 85 85 43 28 17
44 (+22) 164 จติภากญั  กาํเนิดทอง (Am) THA 84 80 80 40 28 16
45 (+22) 164 แพรลฬีญ์  จริศรยักุล (Am) THA 85 79 79 41 29 14
46 (+22) 164 ศมนพร  สนัตดุสติ THA 81 83 83 43 29 16
47 (+22) 164 ลกัษณาวด ี บวัพนัธ ์(Am) THA 81 83 83 43 31 18
48 (+23) 165 ณชัชาพชัร ์ นุชสวสัดิ � (Am) THA 85 80 80 38 26 14
49 (+23) 165 มาสริ ิ ศรคีาํก๋อง (Am) THA 78 87 87 44 30 17
50 (+25) 167 ณฐักฤตา  พภิทัรอกัษร (Am) THA 88 79 79 41 26 15
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Pos. Score AGG                 Name Ctry R1 R2 Holes Holes Holes Holes
51 (+25) 167 ณิชาภทัร  ทองใบอ่อน (Am) THA 83 84 84 43 30 18
52 (+26) 168 ณฐัธฌิา  สารมนิตย ์(Am) THA 84 84 84 41 28 16
53 (+26) 168 กุณณดา  เฉลมิกุลเดชา (Am) THA 85 83 83 43 29 16
54 (+26) 168 อนงคล์กัษณ์  เจนจวิฒันกุล (Am) THA 86 82 82 44 29 16
55 (+26) 168 เสาวนิตย ์ เจรญิสขุรุ่งเรอืง (Am) THA 83 85 85 45 31 18
56 (+27) 169 ปาลดิา  กติตพิรชยัสกุล (Am) THA 83 86 86 42 27 17
57 (+27) 169 ลภสันนัท ์ เพญ็บรูณสนัต ิ(Am) THA 85 84 84 46 33 19
58 (+28) 170 ญาณิศากานต์  รตันโภคาสถติ (Am) THA 85 85 85 40 28 16
59 (+28) 170 พชิชาภทร ์ ศริวิฒัน์ปญุญาเดช (Am) THA 86 84 84 44 30 16
60 (+28) 170 พทัธธ์รีา  สวุรรณวานิชกุล (Am) THA 84 86 86 45 31 16
61 (+28) 170 รนิรดา  ลขิติปัญญารตัน์ (Am) THA 83 87 87 46 32 19
62 (+30) 172 สรินิญมาศ  ธรรมะรตัน์ธนด ี(Am) THA 87 85 85 43 28 17
63 (+30) 172 กรชนก  จงอนุกลูธนากร (Am) THA 84 88 88 44 30 18
64 (+33) 175 ณิชกุล  พนิิจพชิติกุล (Am) THA 84 91 91 46 31 15
65 (+35) 177 เอลชีา  สุม่มาต (Am) THA 88 89 89 46 30 17
66 (+36) 178 อยัยาภคั  เยี�ยงศรเีมอืง (Am) THA 89 89 89 44 30 18
67 (+36) 178 ปญุญศิา  ศริศิกัดิ � (Am) THA 87 91 91 46 31 19
68 (+37) 179 พลอยชมพ ู วุฒพิานิช (Am) THA 93 86 86 44 30 16
69 (+42) 184 อรสิรา  บรบิรูณ์ทรพัย ์(Am) THA 96 88 88 43 31 16
70 (+70) 212 ศรณัยพ์ร  เลศิกงัวาลไกล (Am) THA 104 108 108 56 42 25
71 ณีรดา  โชตชิมุ (Am) THA 82 RTD
72 ญาณิน  คงถาวรวงศ์ (Am) THA 86 RTD
73 ณฐัธมิา  มทุทาหตัถากร THA 82 WD
74 ศศอิรร์  วฒันากร (Am) THA 86 WD
75 ศรทัธยิา  ณ ระนอง (Am) THA RTD
76 พชิญาพคั  พศิษิฐอรรถการ (Am) THA WD
77 แพรววนิต  วรอภญิญาภรณ์ (Am) THA DQ



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 36 35 71

1 (+2) 144 นวพร  สนุทรยีภาส 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 36 36 72 72 72
2 (+3) 145 วชิญาดา  แรมเมอืง (Am) 5 4 5 2 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 36 36 72 73 72

(+3) 145 ธวลัรตัน์  วงศก์ุศลธรรม (Am) 5 4 4 2 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 5 5 35 37 72 73 72
(+3) 145 พมิภากร  ปัญญาดลิก (Am) 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 35 37 72 73 72
(+3) 145 เอลสิา  ถวลิเตมิทรพัย ์(Am) 5 4 4 3 5 3 3 5 4 5 2 5 3 4 4 4 6 5 36 38 74 71 74

6 (+4) 146 ธญัญเนตุ  ภมูมะภตู ิ(Am) 5 5 4 3 4 4 2 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 6 5 4 34 36 70 76 70
7 (+5) 147 กรีตัรยิา  ฟูเจรญิ 5 4 5 2 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 38 33 71 76 71

(+5) 147 ณกานต ์ เศรษฐภากรณ์ (Am) 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 6 5 2 4 4 5 6 6 36 43 79 68 79
9 (+6) 148 อรสิรา  เวชกามา 5 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 37 37 74 74 74

(+6) 148 ณฉตัร  ปิยวรศกัดิ � (Am) 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 3 6 4 4 5 4 35 39 74 74 74
11 (+7) 149 งามพรรณ  จนัทนะ (Am) 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 5 39 35 74 75 74

(+7) 149 ชนิดาภา  ศรปีาน (Am) 4 4 4 3 7 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 39 35 74 75 74
13 (+8) 150 สริกิร  โสมประโคน (Am) 5 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 6 5 35 39 74 76 74
14 (+10) 152 ณรณั  มงคลเลศิ (Am) 5 5 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 35 37 72 80 72

(+10) 152 ภทรณิฎาร ์ พลมณี (Am) 5 3 4 3 7 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 6 5 38 40 78 74 78
(+10) 152 จนิดารตัน์  จนิดาวานิชสกุล (Am) 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 5 7 5 37 40 77 75 77

17 (+11) 153 ปัณณภสัร ์ ศริอสิรยิาพล (Am) 5 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 6 5 35 39 74 79 74
(+11) 153 ณิชนนัทณ์  รตภิมู ิ(Am) 6 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 3 5 3 4 2 4 6 5 5 5 39 39 78 75 78
(+11) 153 เชอเอม  เสรบิุตร (Am) 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 7 5 38 40 78 75 78
(+11) 153 ภกัคส์นิ ี ศริสิวสัดิ � (Am) 6 5 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 7 6 37 41 78 75 78

21 (+12) 154 นลพรรณ  คาํเกดิ (Am) 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 5 4 3 6 3 5 4 6 5 5 35 41 76 78 76
22 (+13) 155 ธรณ์ณชัชา  ปานเทพอนิทร ์(Am) 5 6 5 3 6 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 42 36 78 77 78

(+13) 155 จุฬธดิา  สมีา (Am) 5 5 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 38 37 75 80 75
#REF! (+13) 155 พราว  แช่มจอ้ย (Am) 5 7 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 5 8 4 37 39 76 79 76

(+13) 155 ปณุิกา  เหล่าประเสรฐิ (Am) 5 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 5 3 5 3 4 4 6 7 6 38 43 81 74 81
26 (+14) 156 กานตศ์ศนิต ์ เหลาทอง (Am) 5 5 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 6 38 39 77 79 77
27 (+15) 157 กุลศริ ิ แกว้วจิติร (Am) 5 5 5 2 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 6 3 4 4 4 6 5 39 39 78 79 78

(+15) 157 พมิพร์ตา  ชุณหว์สิทิธกิจิ (Am) 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 6 2 4 4 4 5 4 6 5 38 40 78 79 78
(+15) 157 แอนนิตา้  แซ่จงึ 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 6 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 6 5 40 40 80 77 80

30 (+16) 158 พจวีริา  พาณิชยว์รชยักุล (Am) 5 6 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 39 41 80 78 80
31 (+17) 159 จริานนัท ์ ลมิ (Am) 4 4 5 2 4 6 4 4 6 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 39 37 76 83 76

(+17) 159 ธญัญก์าญจน์  โชตภิทัรพนัธุ ์(Am) 5 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 38 38 76 83 76
33 (+18) 160 สพุชิญา  บุตรจนิดา (Am) 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 39 40 79 81 79

(+18) 160 กานตส์ริ ี ประกอบนพเกา้ (Am) 5 5 4 2 5 4 4 4 6 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 39 43 82 78 82
(+18) 160 ณิชชาศริิ �  อนิทรพานิชย ์(Am) 5 3 6 3 4 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 7 8 4 40 44 84 76 84
(+18) 160 สวรนิทร ์ สมบรูณ์วบิลูย ์(Am) 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 6 3 8 7 5 35 45 80 80 80

37 (+19) 161 พฤกษ์สริ ิ พฤกษไพบลูย ์(Am) 6 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 6 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 40 38 78 83 78
(+19) 161 มนญัชยา  ศรสีขุ (Am) 6 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 2 5 3 5 6 6 39 39 78 83 78
(+19) 161 พมิพพ์ฐัศา  สกุลมาศวงศ ์(Am) 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 7 5 38 41 79 82 79

40 (+20) 162 วรษิฐา  วงศพ์วิฒัน์ (Am) 5 4 5 3 5 4 2 4 5 5 4 4 4 6 3 5 5 4 37 40 77 85 77
(+20) 162 ศรณัรตัน์  เลศิกงัวาลไกล (Am) 7 4 6 3 6 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 8 4 43 41 84 78 84

42 (+21) 163 นวพร  คมพจน์ (Am) 6 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 8 4 3 4 4 5 4 6 6 5 42 41 83 80 83
(+21) 163 พชรมน  ม่วงใหม่ (Am) 5 4 5 3 5 5 3 6 6 7 3 5 3 4 4 6 6 5 42 43 85 78 85

44 (+22) 164 จติภากญั  กาํเนิดทอง (Am) 5 5 5 2 6 4 2 5 6 5 3 4 2 5 5 5 6 5 40 40 80 84 80
(+22) 164 แพรลฬีญ์  จริศรยักุล (Am) 5 5 4 3 5 4 3 6 3 5 3 4 4 6 5 4 6 4 38 41 79 85 79
(+22) 164 ศมนพร  สนัตดุสติ 5 3 5 5 7 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 6 40 43 83 81 83
(+22) 164 ลกัษณาวด ี บวัพนัธ ์(Am) 5 6 5 2 4 3 3 6 6 5 3 4 4 5 4 6 6 6 40 43 83 81 83

48 (+23) 165 ณชัชาพชัร ์ นุชสวสัดิ � (Am) 5 4 6 2 5 6 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 42 38 80 85 80
(+23) 165 มาสริ ิ ศรคีาํก๋อง (Am) 5 6 5 3 7 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 3 4 6 5 6 6 43 44 87 78 87

50 (+25) 167 ณฐักฤตา  พภิทัรอกัษร (Am) 5 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 3 5 5 5 38 41 79 88 79
(+25) 167 ณิชาภทัร  ทองใบอ่อน (Am) 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 6 7 5 41 43 84 83 84

52 (+26) 168 ณฐัธฌิา  สารมนิตย ์(Am) 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 6 43 41 84 84 84
(+26) 168 กุณณดา  เฉลมิกุลเดชา (Am) 6 4 5 3 6 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 6 40 43 83 85 83
(+26) 168 อนงคล์กัษณ์  เจนจวิฒันกุล (Am) 4 5 3 4 5 6 3 4 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 6 38 44 82 86 82
(+26) 168 เสาวนิตย ์ เจรญิสขุรุ่งเรอืง (Am) 5 6 6 2 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 6 4 9 5 40 45 85 83 85

56 (+27) 169 ปาลดิา  กติตพิรชยัสกุล (Am) 7 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 6 3 6 3 4 3 5 7 5 44 42 86 83 86
57 (+27) 169 ลภสันนัท ์ เพญ็บรูณสนัต ิ(Am) 6 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 6 4 6 8 5 38 46 84 85 84
58 (+28) 170 ญาณิศากานต ์ รตันโภคาสถติ (Am) 6 4 5 3 8 6 3 5 5 5 3 4 3 5 4 5 7 4 45 40 85 85 85

(+28) 170 พชิชาภทร ์ ศริวิฒัน์ปุญญาเดช (Am) 5 4 4 3 6 5 3 6 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 5 6 5 40 44 84 86 84

R1 R2
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Pos. Score AGG Name



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 36 35 71 R1 R2Pos. Score AGG Name

(+28) 170 พทัธธ์รีา  สวุรรณวานิชกุล (Am) 5 6 4 3 6 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 6 41 45 86 84 86
(+28) 170 รนิรดา  ลขิติปัญญารตัน์ (Am) 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 6 3 5 3 5 5 8 6 5 41 46 87 83 87

62 (+30) 172 สรินิญมาศ  ธรรมะรตัน์ธนด ี(Am) 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 6 5 5 5 4 4 3 6 5 6 42 43 85 87 85
(+30) 172 กรชนก  จงอนุกลูธนากร (Am) 6 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 6 3 5 4 5 7 6 44 44 88 84 88

64 (+33) 175 ณิชกุล  พนิิจพชิติกุล (Am) 6 4 5 3 5 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 6 6 4 5 5 5 45 46 91 84 91
65 (+35) 177 เอลชีา  สุม่มาต (Am) 6 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 4 5 7 5 43 46 89 88 89
66 (+36) 178 อยัยาภคั  เยี�ยงศรเีมอืง (Am) 5 6 5 3 6 6 3 5 6 5 4 5 5 4 3 6 6 6 45 44 89 89 89

(+36) 178 ปญุญศิา  ศริศิกัดิ � (Am) 6 4 5 4 5 5 4 6 6 6 4 5 3 5 4 5 8 6 45 46 91 87 91
68 (+37) 179 พลอยชมพ ู วฒุพิานิช (Am) 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 6 3 5 4 5 5 5 6 5 42 44 86 93 86
69 (+42) 184 อรสิรา  บรบิรูณ์ทรพัย ์(Am) 5 6 6 3 4 6 4 5 6 4 3 5 3 7 5 5 6 5 45 43 88 96 88
70 (+70) 212 ศรณัยพ์ร  เลศิกงัวาลไกล (Am) 6 4 5 5 9 6 4 6 7 5 4 5 6 5 6 7 13 5 52 56 108 104 108

RTD ณีรดา  โชตชิุม (Am) 82 RTD
RTD ญาณิน  คงถาวรวงศ ์(Am) 86 RTD
WD ณฐัธมิา  มุททาหตัถากร 82 WD
WD ศศอิรร ์ วฒันากร (Am) 86 WD
RTD ศรทัธยิา  ณ ระนอง (Am) RTD
WD พชิญาพคั  พศิษิฐอรรถการ (Am) WD
DQ แพรววนิต  วรอภญิญาภรณ์ (Am) DQ
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